THE ROBIN HOOD INN
RoS.. .«

Opening times

Dinner is available for our hotel guests evenings upon request
Tuesday - Thursday from 6 p.m. - 8p.m.
Please make a reservation to ﬂ[yson via Wﬁats?ly}o 0n 01579 - 2397275 or to
Monika on 0173 - 3494446

‘Fm’cfay: 4 p.m. - 10 p.m.
Saturcfay: 8 am. - 10 p-m.
Suncfay: 8am. -8 p.m.

Public ﬁoficfays: 8 am. -8 p.m.

You would [ike to book our .‘E’ngﬁ’sﬁ QSreaEfast - CBuﬁ(et or our Qlfternoon Tea?
We will be ﬁa}a}oy to take your reservation to ﬂ[yson via (9 Wﬁats?ljo}a,
under the phone number 01579 - 2397275,
or send us an ‘E-Mail to info@tﬁe[ittfeEritaininn.com
stating the name, date, desired time and the number of persons.

For u}aafates foffow us on ﬂnsmgmm! @
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English and Continental Breakfast - Buffet
4

T uescfay - Tl ﬁurscfay: ‘External guests of 7 O more upon request is also available.
We will be ﬁa}o}ay to take your reservation to ?l[yson via Wﬁats?l}a}a,
under the Joﬁone number 01579 - 2397275 or ‘Monika under 0173 - 3494446

For hotel guests

Adults 25,00 €
Children from 6 to 11 years 14,00 €
Children up to 5 years free
For visitors

Adults 209,50 €
Children from 6 to 11 years 15,00 €

Children up to 5 years free
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High Tea / Cakes / Waffles

‘fuesc[ay - Tﬁurscfay: fxterna[guests qf7 or more u}oon request is a[so avai[aﬁfe.

ﬂﬁeﬂwon Teafm’ 2}967’50”5 60,00 €
Sandwiches, Scones, Cake, Crisps, Clotted Cream
and Marmelade, option of two cups of tea or coffee

ﬂﬁernoon Tea for 1 person 35,00 €
Sandwiches, Scones, Cake, Crisps, Clotted Cream
and Marmelade, option of one cup of tea or coffee

Scones ‘Menu Jper person 12,00 €
Two Scones with Clotted Cream and Marmalade,

Option of one cup of tea or coffee

Kuchen

Carrot Cake per piece 5,10 €
‘Mosscake per piece 5,10 €
Victoria Syonge per yiece 5,50 €
Waﬁ([es

with powdered sugar 500 €
with hot cherries 6,50 €
with cream 6,00 €
with hot cherries and cream 8,00 €
with hot cherries, cream and icecream 9,00 €
Tce Cream

One scoop of ice cream (Chocolate, Vanilla, Stmwﬁerry) 1,50 €
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Food

Soups
Gulash soup 8,90 €
T omatosoup 7,90 €

Salads with yogurt (fressing

mixed salad 10,90 €
mixed salad with tuna 13,90 €
mixed salad with salmon 15,90 €
mixed salat with chicken breast 15,90 €
Side salad 4,90 €
Tarte flambée

“Alsatian style” with Créme fraiche, bacon, onions 10,90 €
»Mediterranean style“ with Créme fraiche, feta cheese, 10,90 €
_pepperoni @

»Salmon® with Créme fraiche and salmon 11,90 €
Wild game goulash

with Spitzle (a sort of pasta) and red cabbage 24,80 €
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Fish & Chips
Freshly made British Fish & Chips with mushy peas, large 29,90 €
Chip shop Curry-Sauce and tatar sauce, served with medium 22,90 €

British Steakhouse-Fries

:Engﬁ’sﬁ Pie S}oecia[s

served with smashed potatoes or british steakhouse-fries,

vegetables and gravy

rPrgpamtion time approx 45 minutes

Stewed iBeef 27,80 €
Beluga lentils & sweet potato (vegetarian) 27,80 €
Be@[-?vlince & Cheese 27,80 €

Pasties (filled dumplings)
served with a small side salad

rPrgpamtion time approx 45 minutes

Traditional
with beef, potatoes, onion 17,90 €
Butternut Squash, spinach und vegan feta-cheese 2 17,90 €

optionally with British Fries + 5,00 €
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For our little guests

Nuggets with french fries or curly fries and ketchup 9,50 €
Chicken-Dinosaur with french fries or curly fries and ketchup 9,50 €
French fries or curly fries ® @ 5,00 €
Cheesy fries or cheesy curly fries 6,80 €
Ketchup or Mayonnaise 0,50 €

Frozen to GO

Frozen Bacon, 400 gr. 11,80 €

Frozen Pasties (various sorts) 10,90 €




Espresso

Double Espresso
Coffee Ttaliano, small
Coffee Ttaliano, large

13,B

Cappuccino
Milk Coffee””

Latte Macchiato **
Glas of milk *

Hot chocolate +7BF30Ess!

Hot chocolate with cream +7%F339

Cﬁ ococcino 13,B,4,7B,F339,F331

Glas of tea
Pot of tea

T winings

Earl Grey

Lady Grey with zesty orange
English Breakfast

Pure Peppermint

Lemon & Ginger
Stmwﬁerry & Rasyﬁewy

Pure Camomile
Pure Green Tea
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Hot Drinks

Our tea variety

Further varieties
Tetley original
Yorkshire Tea
Camomile & Honey

2,00 €
4,60 €
3,10 €
4,10 €
3,70 €
4,10 €
4,20 €
2,10 €
3,90 €
4,50 €
4,10 €
3,10 €
5,50 €
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Softdrinks

Coca Cola 3"
Coca Cola Zero *"
Fanta 3

Sprite
Mezzo-Mix **
Tonic Water **
Ginger Ale*

Bitter Lemon **

Wild Berry 314

Tonissteiner syarﬂing water
Tonissteiner syarﬂing water
Tonissteiner still water

Tonissteiner still water

Juice / Fizz

Apple juice
?\fatumf(y cloudy apple juice
?\fatumf(y cloudy apple juice

Omnge juice
Apple fizz
Apple fizz

Multivitamin fuice

033 [
033 [
033 [
033 [
033 [
021
02
021

021

0,25 [
0,75 [
0,25 [
0,75 [

3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €

3,10 €
0,90 €
3,10 €
0,90 €

3,20 €

3,50 €

590 €
3,20 €

3,00 €
4,20 €
3,20 €
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‘Beer

Bitburger on tap
Pifs B0 4,8% 0250 290€
Pils & 4,8% 030l  350€
Pifs B 4,8% o5 550€
Guinness on tap
Guinness 4,1% 02l 350¢€
Guinness 4,1% o5 690€
Friih Kilsch
Bottle 4,8% 033l 350€
Benediktiner Weizen (Wheat beer)
Bottle 5,4% 033  390€
Bottle 5,4% o5l  550€
Alcohol - free
Bitburger 0,0%, bottle 0,0% 033(  350€
Benediktiner Weizen, bottle <0,5% 033 390€
Benediktiner Weizen, bottle <0,5% o5 s550€
Kandi malt beer <0,1% 033 350€

Guinnes 0,0%, can 0,0% 0,44 [ 0,70 €
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English beers

Robinsons Old Tom Strong Ale with gingef"’c
Robinsons Old. Tom Strong Ale'* €

Adnams Ghost Ship'*

Samuel Smith Organic Chocolate BI0 Stout'¢

Fuller s London Pride ¢
Fuller s London Porter '€
Fuller ‘s India Pale "¢
Fuller s ESB ¢

Shepherd Neame Spitfire Ale **
Shepherd Neame - Bishops Finger '
Sﬁejﬂﬁenf Neame - Double Stout10,C

Wychwood Hobgoblin Ruby Ale "
Wychwood Hobgoblin Gold >
Wychwood King Hobgoblin

6,0%
8,5%

4,5%

5,0%

4,7 %
54 %
7,2 %
59 %

4,5 %
54 %
52 %

52 %
4,5 %
6,6 %

033 [
033 [

o5

035 [

05 [
05 [
05 [
05 [

o5
o5
o5

o5
o5
o5

0,90 €
0,90 €

0,90 €

520 €

6,90 €
6,90 €
6,90 €
6,90 €

6,90 €
6,00 €
6,90 €

6,90 €
6,90 €
6,90 €
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St. Austell Big Job 1PA* 7,2 % o5  690€
St. Austell Proper Job 1PA*C 5,5 % o5  690¢€
T rooper Tron Maiden 10, 4,7 % X 6,90 €

Scottish beers

Belhaven Scottish Ale *°° 52 % 033  490€
Belhaven Twisted Thistle 7PA ¢ 5,6 % 033 [ 4,90 €
Belhaven Scottish Oat Stout ¢ 7,0 % 033 [ 4,90 €
Belhaven Black Scottish Stout ¢ 4,2 % 05 [ 6,90 €
Innis & Gunn Om’gina[ Bourbon Barrel Scotch Ale ¢ 6,6 % 033 5,20 €
Innis & Gunn Caribbean Rum Cask ' 6,8 % 033 5,20 €
Tennent s Extra Strong Scottish Lageﬂ"’c 9,0 % 033 [ 4,90 €
Tennent s Scotch Ale'¢ 9,0 % 033 [ 4,90 €

Tennent s WﬁisEy Oak ¢ 6,0 % 033 [ 4,90 €
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Trish beers

Guinness on tap '
Guinness on tap '

10,C

Kilkenny

English Ciders

Thatcher s - Green Goblin =*°

Thatcher s - Gold **°

Thatcher s - Haze ©*°

Thatcher s - Rosé Sweet Sparkling Cider **°
Thatcher s - Vintage **°

4,2%
4,2%
4,2 %

5,0 %
4,8 %
4,5 %
4,5 %
7,4 %

021
o5
033

05 [
05 [
05 [
05 [
05 [

3,50 €
6,90 €
3,90 €

6,90 €
6,90 €
6,90 €
6,90 €
6,90 €
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Wine / Sparkling wine

White Wine o1l o020 o775/ 1l
2021 Riesling dry, scheidgen, Hammerstein/Rhiine * 11,5% 3,50€ 5090 € 22,00 €
2020 Riesling semi-dry, scheidgen, Hammerstein/Rhine * 12,0% 350€ 590 € 22,00 €
2021 Riesling med. sweet, scheidgen, Hanmmerstein/Rhine * 9,0% 350€  590€ 22,00 €
White wine fizz *° 6,0% 2,00€ 4,90 €

2021 WeifSer Burgunder dry, scheidgen, Hammerstein/Rhine  11,0% 3,50 € 6,50 € 21,90 €

2021 Viagnier, Le Clos d “Aime, Peace Oak, France 13,0% 24,90 €

Rosé

Blaver CPortugieser, semi-c{ry, Scheidgen, Hammerstein/Rhine 11,0% 3,20 € 5,90 € 19,00 €

Red Wine

2021 Q)omfe(c[er c(ry, Scheidgen, Hammerstein/Rfine * 11,5% 3,20€  5090€ 19,00 €
Blaver Portugieser, dry, Scheidgen, Hammerstein/Rhine” 13,0% 350€  590€ 19,90 €
Primitivo, dry *° 7,90 €

Uno Primitivo di Manduria, dry, trafy * 14,0% 20,00 €
2021 Keringer dry, weingut Keringer Austria’ 13,5% 32,00 €
2018 Minervais Cuvée Dolia, Le Clos d “Aime, 13,0% 39,90 €

Peace Oaé, France
2020 Minervais, Appelation d"Origine Protégée, 14,5% 32,90
Le Clos d " Aime, Peace Oak, France

Sparkling Wine / Champagner

2020 Riesling sparkling Wine, dry, scheidgen, 12,5% 4,70 € 27,00 €
Hammerstein/Rhine *°

Syaréﬁng wine with orange juice’ 8,0% 5,70 €
Piccolo / Piccolo a(coﬁoﬁfree“’ <0,5% 6,70 €

Moét & Chandon Champagner, France 12,0% 125,00€
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Syirits

Whisky

Glenfiddich 12 years '™
Jack Daniels *°

Jim Beam white *°
Talisker 10 years '*
Talisker Skye '

Dalmore 12 years
Highland Park 12 years *°
Peaky Blinder

Sﬁmwy
‘J-[arveys Bristol Cream Sﬁerry
Osborne S ﬁerry Fino

Vodka

Three Sixty *°
Vodka Gorbatschow *°
Kyle s Club Vodka oW

Gin
Peaky Blinder Spiced Dry Gin

40,0%
40,0%
40,0%
45,8%
45,8%
40,0%
40,0%
40,0%

17,5%
15,0%

50,0%
37,5%
40,0%

40,0%

2¢l
2¢l
2¢l
2¢l
2¢l
2¢l
2¢l
2¢l

scl
scl

2cl
2cl
2cl

scl

520 €
3,20 €
3,20 €
580 €
5,60 €
9,20 €
6,90 €
3,80 €

4,90 €
3,90 €

2,80 €
2,60 €
3,00 €

4,70 €
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Our House - Gin

The Robin Hood - Fennel Dry Gin

Merlin - Dry Gin

The Little Britain Inn - Flower Old Tom Gin
Sherlock Holmes - Nettles Oak Gin

Lilibet - Limes- Mint Old Tom Gin

King Charles - Infused Gin with honey-lemon
Mad MO ’s - Infused Gin honey-lime

Emi@ ’s Magjic Potion - anusec{ Gin Lavender
Rosemary and Herb

Gary s Forest Gin - Oak Gin
fBlbon Tea Cake - anusecf CB[acﬁEerry Gin

Bottle 42,0%
Glass 42,0%

Gin-Tonic 14,0%

o5
scl

59,00 €
6,50 €
9,50 €
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Asbach Uralt *° 36,0% 2cl 2,40 €
Liquem'

Jégermeister 10E 35,0% 2cl 2,60 €
Sheridan s *° 15,5% 2cl 2,80 €
Bai(ey s 17,0% 2cl 3,00 €
Bai(ey s Cu}acake or Strawberries 17,0% 2cl 3,00 €
43 Likor Horchata ®© @ 31,0% 2cl 3,00 €
Williams Birne (pear) 40,0% 2o 290€
Ramazotti 30,0% 2cl 3,20 €
Rum

Captain Morgan S}n’cec{ Gold *** 37,5% 2cl 2,80 €
ﬂyen’tif

Martini contains sulphites 14,4% QC( 3,90 e
Ouzo 36,0% 2cl 2,80 €
Yeni Raki I 45,0% 2cl 3,00 €
Syecia(s

Klotzki s Spirit *° 50,0% 2cl 3,60 €

The extmorc{inary spirit with 50% alcohol. Bottle 59,00 €

For metalheads, tough guys and anyone who dares!




Whisky-Cola
Rum-Cola
Gin-Tonic
House-Gin-Tonic
Aperol Spritz
Likor 43 with milk

Vodka - Orange juice
Lillet Wild Berry
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Longdrinks

8,0%
23,5%
14,0%
14,0%
12,0%
10,0%
40,0%

17,00%

0,2[
0,2[
0,25[
0,25
0,2[
0,2[
0,2[
0,2[

8,50 €
8,50 €
8,50 €
9,50 €
8,50 €
7,50 €
7,50 €
8,50 €
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Additives

1= ‘Preservatives 8= Contains a source of phenylalanine
2= Dye 9= Other sweeteners

3= Antioxidant 10= with alcohol

4= Flavour enhancers 11= blackened

5= Phosphate 12= waxed

6= Taurine 13= Caﬁ(ematec[

7= Sweeteners 14= With quinine

Allergens

A= Eggs H=" Celery

B= Milk 1= Mustard

C= Cereals containing gluten 9= Fish

D= Peanuts K= Crustaceans
FE= Nuts/Edible nuts L= Molluscs

F= Sesame seeds M= Lupine

G= Soy N= Sulpur dioxide

@ Vegetarian ®© ® Vegcm

Please note that the }n’oducts cﬁ(ered' may contain traces of a((ergem’c ingrec[ients and cross-contamination

cannot be ruled out (fesyite all care.




